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FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Speedweek Oschersleben 2007
Result of ADAC Junior Cup - Qualification 1

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Diff Speed
1 7 Toni Finsterbusch 1:47.206 12 124.11
2 25 Jan Buhn 1:47.472 12 0.266 0.266 123.80
3 18 Daniel Frenzel 1:48.016 11 0.810 0.544 123.18
4 1 Luca Griunwald 1:48.068 10 0.862 0.052 123.12
5 31 Sarah Heide 1:48.290 10 1.084 0.222 122.87
6 67 Moller Pedersen 1:48.525 7 1.319 0.235 122.60
7 6 Marc Moser 1:48.561 11 1.355 0.036 122.56
8 51 Eric Vionnet 1:48.888 12 1.682 0.327 122.19
9 64 Kevin van Leuven 1:49.016 12 1.810 0.128 122.05
10 70 Chris Burri 1:49.102 12 1.896 0.086 121.95
11 53 Giulian Pedone 1:49.146 13 1.940 0.044 121.90
12 9 Ben Gadke 1:49.210 11 2.004 0.064 121.83
13 22 Katrin Meyer 1:49.241 13 2.035 0.031 121.80
14 14 Michael Graser 1:49.283 12 2.077 0.042 121.75
15 35 Kevin Thomas 1:49.423 12 2.217 0.140 121.59
16 68 Pepijn Bijsterbosch 1:49.586 11 2.380 0.163 121.41
17 58 Kilian Gyger 1:49.627 7 2.421 0.041 121.37
18 28 Tobias Dietrich 1:49.732 9 2.526 0.105 121.25
19 57 Simon Tirsgaard 1:49.764 12 2.558 0.032 121.22
20 4 Lukas Eckert 1:49.774 12 2.568 0.010 121.20
21 55 Patrick Meile 1:49.850 10 2.644 0.076 121.12

22 26 Luca Riva

23 23 Dominique Thierfelder
24 32 Marcel Becker

25 16 Felix Forstenhausler
26 29 Benjamin Eckner

27 34 Robin Taborsky

28 50 Thomas van Leeuwen
29 3 Tobias Hinze

30 30 Diana Spalteholz

31 5 Kevin Hanus

32 27 Patrick Neuber

33 24 Ruben Nowak

34 63 Mads Pedersen

35 19 Sebastian Skibbe

36 10 Patrick Vincon

37 17 Thomas Miiller

50 084 12 2.878 0.234 120.86
0.137 12 2.931 0.053 120.80
0.214 12 3.008 0.077 120.72
0.255 11 3.049 0.041 120.68
0.316 11 3.110 0.061 120.61
0.414 6 3.208 0.098 120.50
0.443 12 3.237 0.029 120.47
0.562 6 3.356 0.119 120.34
0.773 11 3.567 0.211 120.11
0.816 7 3.610 0.043 120.06
0.818 11 3.612 0.002 120.06
0.835 12 3.629 0.017 120.04
0.903 12 3.697 0.068 119.97
0.972 12 3.766 0.069 119.90
1.037 13 3.831 0.065 119.83
1.181 11 3.975 0.144 119.67
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38 15 Peter Meyer 1.228 11 4.022 0.047 119.62
39 8 Daniel Weber 1.319 5 4.113 0.091 119.52
40 61 Christian Jakobsen 1.455 9 4.249 0.136 119.38
41 12 Sarah Thierfelder 1.814 6 4.608 0.359 118.99
42 11 Robert Neubert 1.835 10 4.629 0.021 118.97
43 33 Samuel Ebinger 2.903 6 5.697 1.068 117.84
44 66 Manuel Riesen 3.507 9 6.301 0.604 117.22
45 62  Anders Tirsgaard 3.568 6 6.362 0.061 117.15
46 2 Sebastian Stoll 3.885 9 6.679 0.317 116.83
47 59 Lars Lanfranchi 3.971 11 6.765 0.086 116.74
48 20 Tom Lemke 4.144 10 6.938 0.173 116.56
49 36 Hendrik Poppe 6.416 12 9.210 2.272 114.29
50 65 Robin Schwarz (0] 0.00
Fastest time : 1:47.206 inlap 12 by nbr. 7 : Toni Finsterbusch () Publication-time
Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl Results Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu
Clerck of the course Steward Timekeeper

Ottmar Bange H.Roelse - TimeService.nl
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